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JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE

PROVIS IO NAL PROGRAM M E O F PRACTI CALIS ESSI O NALS
B.E. III YEAR [V SEMESTER) ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 2O2O

(MJ: Morning session starts from B:00 a.m. onwards.

[A): Afternoon session starts from ].1:00 a.m. onwards.

#m*w
Dept. of E&C Engg

Faculty of Engineering & Architecture

Copy to :

coordinator [Exam) Faculty of Engg /A.R. [Exam)/A.R. [SecrecyJ/A.R.( Engg.) with a

request to intimate students & examiners.

S.NO, Subject
Roll No. 1BUEEE

6001T0
6020

6021TO
6040

6041TO
6060

6061 TO
REST

L. A C MACHINE LAB. 7 /e tM) 7 /e tA) B/9 rMl B/e (A)
2. CONTROL SYSTEM LAB. e /e (M) 9 /9 (A) 10/9 rM') L0/e (A)
aJ. POWER SYSTEM LAB. 10/e rMl L0/e (A) e/e (M) e/e (A)
4. ELECTRONICS WORKSHOP

LAB.
Ll/e (M) 1.1./e (A) 1.2/e (M) 1.2/e (A)

5. ANALOG & DIGITAL
COMMUNICATION LAB.

12/e (M) 1,2/9 (A) 1.1/e (M) 1.1./e lA)



. ]AI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE

PROVIS I O NAL PROGRAM M E O F PRACTI CALIS ESSI O NALS
B.E. III YEAR [V SEMESTER) ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 2O2O

[M): Morning session starts from B:00 a.m. onwards.

[A): Afternoon session starts from 1L:00 a.m. onwards.

Faculty of Engineering & Architecture

Copy to :

Coordinator fExam) Faculty of Engg /A.R. [Exam)/A,R. (Secrecy)/A,R.I Engg.) with a

request to intimate students & examiners.

S.NO, Subject
Roll No. lBUECE

5001 TO
5015

5016 TO
5030

5031 TO
5045

5046 T0
REST

1. ANALOG COMMUNICATION
LAB.

7le (M) 7 /e (A) B/e [M] Ble {A)

2. RADIATION & WAVE
PROPAGATION LAB,

B/e [M) B/e (A) 7 /e (M) 7 le (A)

J. ELECTRONICS WORKSHOP e /e (M) e /e (A) 10/9 rMl 10/9 (A)

4. CONTROL SYSTEM LAB. 1.r/9 (M) 11./9 (A) 12/9 (M) 12/9 (A)

5. INTREGRATED CIRCUITS
LAB.

12/e (M) 1.2/e (A) 11./e (M) 11/e (A)

Pr'of.'5Head
Dept. of E&C Engg



JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, IODHPUR
FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE

PROVIS I ONAL PROGRAM M E OF PRACTI CALISESSIO NALS
B.E. III YEAR IVSEMESTERJ ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ENGINEERING 202O

[M): Morning session starts from 8:00 a.m. onwards.

IAJ: Afternoon session starts from 1].:00 a.m. onwards.

R tt 't-^a"-r-t
Prof. & Head

Dept. of E&C Engg

Faculty of Engineering & Architecture

Copy to :

coordinator [ExamJ Faculty of Engg /A.R. [Exam]/A.R. fsecrecy)/A.R.I Engg.) with a

request to intimate students & examiners.

S.NO. Subject
Roll No. 18UECC

7001 TO
701.5

7016TO
7030

7031.TO
7045

7046TO
REST

1. INTREGRATED CIRCUITS
LAB.

7 /e (M) 7 /e (A) B/e (M) B/e (A)

2. COMPUTER GRAPHIC LAB. B/9 rMl B/e (A) 7 /9 (M) 7 /9 (A)
aJ. DATABASE LAB. 9 /9 (M) e /e (A) 10/9 rMl 1.0/9 (A)
4. ANALOG COMMUNICATION

LAB.
10/e [M] 10/e (A) e/e (M) e /e (A)


