JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME OF PRACTICAL/SESSIONALS

B.E. III YEAR (V SEMESTER) ELECTRONICS & ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING 2020

		Roll No. 18UEEE				
S.NO.	Subject	6001TO	6021 TO	6041TO	6061 TO	
		6020	6040	6060	REST	
1.	A C MACHINE LAB.	7/9 (M)	7/9 (A)	8/9 (M)	8/9 (A)	
2.	CONTROL SYSTEM LAB.	9/9 (M)	9/9 (A)	10/9 (M)	10/9 (A)	
3.	POWER SYSTEM LAB.	10/9 (M)	10/9 (A)	9/9 (M)	9/9 (A)	
4.	ELECTRONICS WORKSHOP	11/9 (M)	11/9 (A)	12/9 (M)	12/9 (A)	
	LAB.		, , ,	, ,	, ,	
5.	ANALOG & DIGITAL	12/9 (M)	12/9 (A)	11/9 (M)	11/9 (A)	
	COMMUNICATION LAB.		, , ,	, ()		

(M): Morning session starts from 8:00 a.m. onwards.

(A): Afternoon session starts from 11:00 a.m. onwards.

Dept. of E&C Engg
Faculty of Engineering & Architecture

Copy to:

Coordinator (Exam) Faculty of Engg /A.R. (Exam)/A.R. (Secrecy)/A.R.(Engg.) with a request to intimate students & examiners.

JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME OF PRACTICAL/SESSIONALS

B.E. III YEAR (V SEMESTER) ELECTRONICS & COMMUNICATION ENGINEERING 2020

		Roll No. 18UECE				
S.NO.	Subject	5001 TO	5016 TO	5031 TO	5046 TO	
		5015	5030	5045	REST	
1.	ANALOG COMMUNICATION	7/9 (M)	7/9 (A)	8/9 (M)	8/9 (A)	
	LAB.					
2.	RADIATION & WAVE	8/9 (M)	8/9 (A)	7/9 (M)	7/9 (A)	
	PROPAGATION LAB.		\$200 MAGES		100 10 10	
3.	ELECTRONICS WORKSHOP	9/9 (M)	9/9 (A)	10/9 (M)	10/9 (A)	
4.	CONTROL SYSTEM LAB.	11/9 (M)	11/9 (A)	12/9 (M)	12/9 (A)	
5.	INTREGRATED CIRCUITS	12/9 (M)	12/9 (A)	11/9 (M)	11/9 (A)	
=	LAB.					

(M): Morning session starts from 8:00 a.m. onwards.

(A): Afternoon session starts from 11:00 a.m. onwards.

Dept. of E&C Engg Faculty of Engineering & Architecture

Copy to:

Coordinator (Exam) Faculty of Engg /A.R. (Exam)/A.R. (Secrecy)/A.R. (Engg.) with a request to intimate students & examiners.

JAI NARAIN VYAS UNIVERSITY, JODHPUR FACULTY OF ENGINEERING AND ARCHITECTURE PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME OF PRACTICAL/SESSIONALS

B.E. III YEAR (VSEMESTER) ELECTRONICS & COMPUTER ENGINEERING 2020

		Roll No. 18UECC				
S.NO.	Subject	7001 TO	7016 TO	7031 TO	7046 TO	
		7015	7030	7045	REST	
1.	INTREGRATED CIRCUITS	7/9 (M)	7/9 (A)	8/9 (M)	8/9 (A)	
	LAB.			,	, ()	
2.	COMPUTER GRAPHIC LAB.	8/9 (M)	8/9 (A)	7/9 (M)	7/9 (A)	
3.	DATABASE LAB.	9/9 (M)	9/9 (A)	10/9 (M)	10/9 (A)	
4.	ANALOG COMMUNICATION	10/9 (M)	10/9 (A)	9/9 (M)	9/9 (A)	
	LAB.		, , ,	, ()	, ,	

(M): Morning session starts from 8:00 a.m. onwards.

(A): Afternoon session starts from 11:00 a.m. onwards.

Prof. & Head

Dept. of E&C Engg

Faculty of Engineering & Architecture

Copy to:

Coordinator (Exam) Faculty of Engg /A.R. (Exam)/A.R. (Secrecy)/A.R.(Engg.) with a request to intimate students & examiners.